Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Images
www.teconex.eu 1
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Images
www.teconex.eu 2
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 3
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 150 with T5 lens
Article No. TLUM50100150DF4
P 148.2 W
ΦLuminaire 20697 lm
η 99.97 %
Luminous efficacy 139.7 lm/W
CIE flux code 25 60 92 100 100 Polar LDC
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 4
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 150W with T3 lens
Article No. TLUM50100150DF4
P 147.6 W
ΦLuminaire 21108 lm
η 100.01 %
Luminous efficacy 143.0 lm/W
CIE flux code 40 78 97 100 100 Polar LDC
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 5
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 150W with T4 lens
Article No. TLUM50100150DF4
P 149.3 W
ΦLuminaire 20268 lm
η 99.89 %
Luminous efficacy 135.8 lm/W
CIE flux code 38 74 97 100 100 Polar LDC
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 6
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 240W with T3 lens
Article No. TLUM152200240DF4
P 240.1 W
ΦLuminaire 35066 lm
η 99.99 %
Luminous efficacy 146.0 lm/W
CIE flux code 37 75 96 100 100
Polar LDC
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 7
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 240W with T4 lens
Article No. TLUM152200240DF4
P 241.2 W
ΦLuminaire 33141 lm
η 99.90 %
Luminous efficacy 137.4 lm/W
CIE flux code 37 71 95 100 100
Polar LDC
Test fichiers IES - LUMI
Product data sheet
www.teconex.eu 8
Not yet a DIALux member - LUMI 240W with T5 lens
Article No. TLUM152200240DF4
P 238.8 W
ΦLuminaire 34001 lm
η 99.92 %
Luminous efficacy 142.4 lm/W
CIE flux code 25 60 93 100 100
Polar LDC